



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR

MISC. CIVIL APPLICATION (ARBN) NO. 391 OF 2025

(M/s Chandan Kumar Das vs. Union of India and another)

*Office Notes, Office Memorandum of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders or the directions,
and Registrar's orders.*

Court's or Judge's order

Mr. D.S.Lambat, Advocate for appellant.

CORAM : ABHAY J. MANTRI, J.

DATE : JULY 30, 2025

- 1) Heard.
- 2) Issue notice to the non-applicants, returnable within three weeks.

(ABHAY J. MANTRI, J.)